
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00200

11/21/
2019

ACCARDI, JORDAN 
ROSEPlaintiff

ACCARDI, JORDAN 
ROSE vs. ACCARDI, 
TAYLOR JAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00200

11/21/
2019

ACCARDI, TAYLOR 
JAYDefendant

ACCARDI, JORDAN 
ROSE vs. ACCARDI, 
TAYLOR JAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00585

11/21/
2019

BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNE

ENDANGERING OTHER 
WHILE ELUDING POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00077

11/21/
2019

BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNE

LEFT OF CENTER ON CURVE 
APPRCHG RR, INTSCTN, 
BRDGE, TUNNL (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00078

11/21/
2019

BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNE

SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 
(11 AND OVER)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00079

11/21/
2019

BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEASLEY, KURTIS 
WAYNE

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00126

11/21/
2019 CORBITT, JAY DPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00201

11/21/
2019

DAVIS, LOREN 
BLAKEPlaintiff

DAVIS, LOREN BLAKE 
vs. DAVIS, RAYMOND

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00201

11/21/
2019

DAVIS, 
RAYMONDDefendant

DAVIS, LOREN BLAKE 
vs. DAVIS, RAYMOND

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00580

11/21/
2019

DRAKE, BRYAN 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DRAKE, BRYAN LEE DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00586

11/21/
2019

HOGUE, JOANNA 
L.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOGUE, JOANNA L.

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS AFC TWO OR MORE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00587

11/21/
2019

HOGUE, MICHAEL 
JEFFREY 
THOMASDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOGUE, MICHAEL 
JEFFREY THOMAS

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00579

11/21/
2019

MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLORDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLOR

CARRYING FIREARM WHILE 
UNDER THE INFLUENCE 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00074

11/21/
2019

MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLORDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLOR

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00075

11/21/
2019

MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLORDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLOR

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00076

11/21/
2019

MCGEE, JACOB 
TAYLORDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCGEE, JACOB TAYLOR SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00233

11/21/
2019

MIDCOUNTRY 
BANKPlaintiff

PIONEER SERVICES A 
DIVISION OF vs. SIMS, 
STEVEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00581

11/21/
2019

MORGAN, MICHAEL 
DONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, MICHAEL DON 
606233

DUI OF DRUGS (PCPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00233

11/21/
2019

PIONEER SERVICES A 
DIVISION OFPlaintiff

PIONEER SERVICES A 
DIVISION OF vs. SIMS, 
STEVEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01104

11/21/
2019

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATESPlaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
SHUART, LYDIA A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00199

11/21/
2019

PUTMAN, PREWITT 
HOUSLEYPlaintiff

PUTMAN, PREWITT 
HOUSLEY vs. PUTMAN, 
TAMMY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00199

11/21/
2019

PUTMAN, 
TAMMYDefendant

PUTMAN, PREWITT 
HOUSLEY vs. PUTMAN, 
TAMMY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01104

11/21/
2019

SHUART, LYDIA 
A.Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
SHUART, LYDIA A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00233

11/21/
2019 SIMS, STEVENDefendant

PIONEER SERVICES A 
DIVISION OF vs. SIMS, 
STEVEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00125

11/21/
2019

WILSON, RONALD 
JENEPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE
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